P16000019738

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	our rumbery	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		ļ
		,
		Q
	Office Use Onl	v



100282443241

02/23/16--01031--001 **87.50

16 FEB 23 PH 4: SO

03/9

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$87.50 \$70.00 **\$78.75 378.75** Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee, Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Kristina Guy
Name (Printed or typed) 2039 Sussex Drive S. DRANGE PARK, FL 32073
City, State & Zip 904 - 465 - 2071 Davtime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Kristinag 4600 gmail- com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	oration shall be: <u>Marshall</u>	Yacht Refi	nishing, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRI	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Maili	ing address, if different is:
2039 Sus	ssex Dr S.	P.D. B	00x 630
O. P. FL.			FL 32067
ARTICLE III PUI The purpose for which	RPOSE th the corporation is organized is:		
Any an	d all lawful	busines	ю
			T SECTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
			HAAA A
ARTICLE IV SHA	ARES of stock is: Two		3 PH 4:5
ARTICLE V INI	IIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		50 IDA
Name and T	ille: Robert Marshall S	Name and Title:	resident
Address	2039 Sussex 12-5		
	O.P. CL BLOB		
			
Name and Ti	ile: Kristina Guy-Treas	SurerName and Title:	
Address	2039 Sussex Dr S	Address:	
	0.P.PL 32013		
Name and Ti	tle: Robert Marshall, Jr	Name and Title:	ice President
Address	2039 Sussex Dr S		
	0.P. FL 32013	<u> </u>	\rightarrow

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	_
ARTICLE VI_ REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name: Bristina City	— ————————————————————————————————————
Address: 20.39 Sussex Or S	- Secretary
O.P. PL 32073	ASSE
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	SIATE CORRE
Name: Kristina Guy	
Address: 2039 Sussex Drs	_
O.P. PL 32013	_
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cann	
days after the filing.)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proce, this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	
Kust-1X	£ 1 15 20 11
Required Signature/Registered Agent	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are	
document to the Department of Slate constitutes a third degree felo	ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
+ sustina sur	
Required Signature/Incorporator	Date